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WARNING! Long span trusses, 60' or greater in length, require extreme care and experience for proper and safe handling and installation. For general handling and installation guidance, see the "Guide to Good Practice for Handling, Installing, Restraining & Bracing of
Metal Plate Connected Wood Trusses ("BCSI"), JOINTLY PRODUCED BY SBCA and TPI. For project specific guidance, consult with a registered design professional. ATLANTIC assumes no responsibility for the handling, installation or bracing of trusses.

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S:

24
-5

44
4-

F0
1

Pl
an

In
fo

rm
at

io
n:

C
lie

nt
:

Sa
le

s
R

ep
:K

YL
E 

G
IB

SO
N

C
G

T
Jo

b
#:

LO
T 

0.
01

08
 B

LA
KE

 P
O

N
D

D
ra

w
n

By
:

D
at

e:
06

/1
7/

24

Ph
on

e:
86

4-
30

4-
32

82

ST
O

N
EF

IE
LD

-1

N
O

T
TO

SC
AL

E

D
R

B 
G

R
O

U
P-

R
AL

EI
G

H
Jo

b:

FLOOR

FO
R

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
TI

O
N

=
LE

FT
EN

D
O

F
TR

U
SS



F1
-0

1

F1
-0

3

F1
-0

5

F1
-0

9

F1
-0

8A

F1
-0

6

F1
-0

7

F1
-1

3

F1
-1

2

F1
-1

2

F1
-1

2A

F1
-1

2A

F1
-1

6

F1
-1

8

F1
-1

5

F1
-1

9

F1
-1

9

(3) 2x12 DROPPED BY OTHERS

(3) 2x12 DROPPED BY OTHERS

(3) 2x10 DROPPED BY OTHERS

F1-20(8)

250 PLF

700 PLF

650 PLF

600 PLF

F1-02(5) F1-04(8)

F1-08(3)

F1-14(4)F1-11(3) F1-12A(5) F1-17(5)

F1-20(4) F1-20(3)

F1-10(5)

400 PLF

18' 0" 18' 0" 14' 0" 

14
' 0

" 
21

' 2
"

11' 7"8' 1 1/2"18' 7"11' 8 1/2"

1' 0" 

36
' 0

" 

6' 0" 

15
' 6

" 12
' 6

"

21
' 2

"

15
' 1

0"

1X

3'
 4

"

20
' 6

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 0

 1
/2

"

1'
 7

 1
/2

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 7

 1
/2

"

1'
 0

 1
/2

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 7

 1
/2

"

1'
 0

 1
/2

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 7

 1
/2

"

1'
 0

 1
/2

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 5

 1
/2

"

2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 1' 7"

2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 

2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 2' 0" 

2'
 3

 1
/2

"

1'
 8

 1
/2

"

2' 0" 

1'
 8

 1
/2

"

1'
 7

 1
/2

"

1'
 0

 1
/2

"

1'
 7

 1
/2

"

1'
 4

"

1'
 8

 1
/2

"

M
on

ck
s

C
or

ne
r/E

as
le

y,
SC

(8
00

)4
75

-3
99

9
Sp

ar
ta

,N
C

(3
36

)3
72

-2
22

6
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